
Schedule Updates

Tuesday, May 7: 
	 Overcash Otters to PIL
	 Coulter Cardinals “Year in Review” 8:05 a.m. (Coulter 
		  classroom)
	
Wednesday, May 8: Sixth Grade to Biltmore Estate (dress 
		  uniform, no lunch needed)
	
Thursday, May 9
	 Rising Fifth Grade Parent Meeting, 8:05 a.m.
	 SA Athletic Banquet
	 SA Family Night
	 Grades 6-8 to Landtrust Event (everyday uniform, back 
		  to school for lunch)

Friday, May 10
	 Rising Eighth Grade Parent Meeting, 8:05 a.m.
	 ASK ends at 3:15 p.m. today
	 Kidsbloom (5-8 p.m.)

Tuesday, May 14: 8th grade to Winston-Salem for art outing 
	 	 (dress uniform, no lunch needed)

Thursday, May 16: Talent Show, 9 a.m.

Friday, May 17
	 Booster Club Pizza
 	 PSA Dress-Down Day

Thursday, May 23: Eighth grade final exams (non-
		  uniform)

Friday, May 24: Eighth grade final exams (non-uniform)

Monday, May 27: Memorial Day holiday (no school for 
		  students or staff)

Tuesday, May 28: Eighth grade mentoring day (optional)

Thursday, May 30: Eighth grade chapel, 9:00 a.m.

Friday, May 31
	 Eighth grade mentoring day (optional)
	 Fourth quarter ends

Monday, May 3
	 Eighth grade to Carowinds (non-uniform)
	 Fifth grade reflections (9 a.m.)

Tuesday, May 4
	 Field Day (non-uniform)
	 Graduation, 6 p.m.

Teacher Help Days
Help sessions last until 4 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

Monday - Mrs. Current, Mrs. Overcash, Mrs. Starrett
					          (6th math)

Wednesday - Mrs. Goodman, Mrs. Starrett (5th math)
                                                     

Thursday - Mrs. Hattaway, Mrs. Coulter

Middle School Reflections

This year, students in grades 6-8 will meet with parents 
for an end-of-year reflection with advisory groups. 
Stay tuned for an email from your child’s advisory 
with details on these meetings. Students in grades 
1-5 will present to parents during Salisbury Academy 
Reflections on Monday, June 3. 

Seventh Grade Parent Meeting

As we look ahead to next year, seventh grade 
parents are encouraged to attend this meeting on 
Friday, May 10 at 8:05 a.m. Mrs. Goodman and Mrs. 
Fowler will discuss planning for 8th grade and 
beyond with parents. 

Uniform Reminders

• Please check MS Matters and the school calendar 
regularly for dress uniform dates. 
• Dress uniform for MS boys includes pants and a 
black or brown belt.
• Shorts and skirts for girls should be fingertip length on 
the sides and in the back. The students got taller over 
the winter!

May 5, 2019

Middle School Matters

Triple P Parenting Classes

• Helps parents choose parenting strategies to manage & 
prevent everyday teen misbehaviors that can make family life 
stressful
• 6 p.m.-8 p.m. Tuesdays; Attend 1, 2, 3, or all 4 programs
o	 May 21 - Getting Teens to Cooperate 
o	 May 28 - Coping with Teen Emotions 
o	 June 4 - Dealing with Risky Situations 
o	 June 11 - Reducing Family Conflict
Where: Second Presbyterian Church, 732 Lincolnton Rd

FREE! Must Call/Text 704.431.2015 or email:
THHparenting@gmail.com


